

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24750/2007

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARKET COMMITTEE

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24751, 24754, 24755, 24759, 24763, 24767, 24785,
24788 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Deepak Kumar Thakur, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
MrAjay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 24788, 24767 OF 2007

Respondent is granted four weeks' time for filing counter
affidavit.

SLP(C) NO. 24750, 24785 OF 2007

Issue notice forthwith.

SLP(C) NO. 24763, 24759, 24755, 24751 AND 24754 OF 2007

A weeks' time is granted for filing spare copies and issue
fresh notice thereafter.

List again on 23.7.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj