

P
ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24750,
24754,24751, 24763, 24785. 24759 AND 24755/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2007 in ITA No. 330/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARKET COMMITTEE Respondent(s)

[OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT]

Date: 25/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv. for
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last opportunity, four weeks' time is granted to
the learned counsel for the petitioner to comply with the
office report dated 17.7.2010.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master