

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24763/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2007 in ITA No.104/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,PATIALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARKET COMMITTEE,FATEHGARH,PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

with

SLP(C) No. 24785/2007

(Office report on default)

SLP(C) No. 24755/2007

(office report on default)

Date: 16/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned.

Registry may take necessary steps for effecting service of notice on the respondent.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master